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Teams

1 Loyola Marymount 830 -10 276 -4 276 -4 278 -2

T2 UNLV 835 -5 281 +1 274 -6 280 E

T2 Texas A&M 835 -5 277 -3 275 -5 283 +3

4 New Mexico 839 -1 281 +1 277 -3 281 +1

5 Long Beach State 841 +1 278 -2 282 +2 281 +1

6 Utah 845 +5 283 +3 283 +3 279 -1

T7 St. Mary's (CA) 847 +7 286 +6 274 -6 287 +7

T7 UTEP 847 +7 281 +1 285 +5 281 +1

9 Brigham Young 848 +8 281 +1 277 -3 290 +10

10 San Diego State 851 +11 282 +2 285 +5 284 +4

11 California 854 +14 283 +3 286 +6 285 +5

12 Washington State 859 +19 289 +9 282 +2 288 +8

13 Grand Canyon 862 +22 291 +11 286 +6 285 +5

14 Santa Clara 863 +23 282 +2 283 +3 298 +18

15 Miami (OH) 870 +30 293 +13 288 +8 289 +9

16 Missouri 875 +35 291 +11 294 +14 290 +10

17 Fresno State 884 +44 296 +16 297 +17 291 +11

T18 San Francisco 885 +45 300 +20 287 +7 298 +18

T18 Hawaii 885 +45 284 +4 305 +25 296 +16

Players

1 Trevor Algya Loyola Marymount 202 -8 67 -3 71 +1 64 -6

2 Harry Takis San Diego State [A] 203 -7 68 -2 70 E 65 -5

T3 Ziqin Zhou California [A] 204 -6 69 -1 69 -1 66 -4

T3 Mason Snyder UNLV [A] 204 -6 68 -2 67 -3 69 -1

T3 Mesa Falleur New Mexico [A] 204 -6 70 E 66 -4 68 -2

6 Kihei Akina Brigham Young [A] 206 -4 68 -2 69 -1 69 -1

T7 Avery Lazarski St. Mary's (CA) [A] 207 -3 72 +2 67 -3 68 -2

T7 Alejandro De Castro Long Beach State [A] 207 -3 71 +1 66 -4 70 E

T7 Sergio Jimenez Utah [A] 207 -3 66 -4 69 -1 72 +2

T10 Dylan Teeter UTEP 208 -2 68 -2 73 +3 67 -3

T10 Braden Smith UTEP 208 -2 67 -3 70 E 71 +1

T10 Nateeshvar Anatha Ganesh Loyola Marymount 208 -2 69 -1 65 -5 74 +4

13 Louie Liu Loyola Marymount 209 -1 71 +1 71 +1 67 -3

T14 Zach Little UNLV [A] 210 E 70 E 69 -1 71 +1

T14 Jack Cantlay Long Beach State [IND] 210 E 70 E 67 -3 73 +3

T14 Johnnie Clark New Mexico [A] 210 E 70 E 69 -1 71 +1

T14 Krishnav Nikhil Chopraa Long Beach State [A] 210 E 69 -1 71 +1 70 E

T18 Emil Albers New Mexico [A] 211 +1 69 -1 71 +1 71 +1

T18 Wheaton Ennis Texas A&M [A] 211 +1 68 -2 73 +3 70 E

T18 Jaime Montojo Texas A&M [A] 211 +1 71 +1 69 -1 71 +1

T21 Wyatt Plattner UNLV [A] 212 +2 72 +2 68 -2 72 +2

T21 Aaron Pounds Texas A&M [A] 212 +2 67 -3 70 E 75 +5

T21 Trevor Lewis UNLV [A] 212 +2 71 +1 73 +3 68 -2

T21 Sihao Cong California [A] 212 +2 71 +1 71 +1 70 E

T21 Sam Renner Washington State [A] 212 +2 71 +1 69 -1 72 +2

T21 Jaden Huggins Long Beach State [A] 212 +2 73 +3 72 +2 67 -3

T21 Alex Long Texas A&M [A] 212 +2 71 +1 70 E 71 +1

T21 Tyson Shelley Brigham Young [A] 212 +2 70 E 70 E 72 +2
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29 Calder Overfelt Santa Clara 213 +3 68 -2 74 +4 71 +1

T30 Samuel Baumuller St. Mary's (CA) [A] 214 +4 72 +2 68 -2 74 +4

T30 Dylan Boenning Washington State [A] 214 +4 70 E 73 +3 71 +1

T30 Jake Maggert Texas A&M [IND] 214 +4 75 +5 68 -2 71 +1

T30 Tyler Kowack San Diego State [A] 214 +4 72 +2 68 -2 74 +4

T30 Gabriel Palacios Utah [A] 214 +4 75 +5 71 +1 68 -2

T30 Kai Hirayama San Diego State [A] 214 +4 69 -1 73 +3 72 +2

T30 Pablo Garcia Terol Loyola Marymount 214 +4 72 +2 69 -1 73 +3

T30 Kris Kuvaas Texas A&M [IND] 214 +4 68 -2 70 E 76 +6

T38 Gavin O'Neill Grand Canyon [A] 215 +5 73 +3 71 +1 71 +1

T38 Nixon Lauritzen Grand Canyon [A] 215 +5 73 +3 71 +1 71 +1

T38 Jack Jerge Utah [A] 215 +5 71 +1 72 +2 72 +2

T38 Jack Usner Texas A&M [A] 215 +5 78 +8 66 -4 71 +1

T38 Inigo Izuzquiza St. Mary's (CA) [A] 215 +5 72 +2 71 +1 72 +2

T38 Ben Borgida Washington State [A] 215 +5 75 +5 71 +1 69 -1

T44 Cameron Pero Miami (OH) [A] 216 +6 72 +2 72 +2 72 +2

T44 Billy Smith UNLV [IND] 216 +6 73 +3 72 +2 71 +1

T44 Thayer Plewe New Mexico [A] 216 +6 72 +2 73 +3 71 +1

T44 Pat Foley UTEP 216 +6 75 +5 69 -1 72 +2

T44 Jackson Mauss Brigham Young [A] 216 +6 74 +4 68 -2 74 +4

T49 Virgilio Paz Missouri [A] 217 +7 71 +1 73 +3 73 +3

T49 Steen Zeman Long Beach State [A] 217 +7 70 E 73 +3 74 +4

T49 Liam Nelson Miami (OH) [A] 217 +7 73 +3 71 +1 73 +3

T49 Matthew Diehl Grand Canyon [A] 217 +7 70 E 76 +6 71 +1

T49 Brandon Robison Utah [A] 217 +7 74 +4 76 +6 67 -3

T49 Ryan Abuan UNLV [A] 217 +7 75 +5 70 E 72 +2

T55 Simon Kwon Brigham Young [A] 218 +8 72 +2 70 E 76 +6

T55 Kevin Hollomon Santa Clara 218 +8 70 E 70 E 78 +8

T55 Wyatt Provence New Mexico [A] 218 +8 74 +4 71 +1 73 +3

T58 Nathan Szpakowicz Hawaii [A] 219 +9 71 +1 74 +4 74 +4

T58 James Whitworth Hawaii [A] 219 +9 67 -3 78 +8 74 +4

T58 Xihuan Chang California [A] 219 +9 69 -1 73 +3 77 +7

T58 Brett Podobinski Miami (OH) [A] 219 +9 75 +5 73 +3 71 +1

T58 Zack Tarter Fresno State 219 +9 73 +3 72 +2 74 +4

T58 Aidan Lee St. Mary's (CA) [A] 219 +9 78 +8 68 -2 73 +3

T58 Davis Johnson Utah [A] 219 +9 72 +2 71 +1 76 +6

T58 Marc Keller UTEP 219 +9 75 +5 73 +3 71 +1

T58 Peter Kim Brigham Young [A] 219 +9 71 +1 73 +3 75 +5

T67 Veikka Viskari Missouri [A] 220 +10 71 +1 77 +7 72 +2

T67 Dane Watanabe Hawaii [A] 220 +10 72 +2 73 +3 75 +5

T67 Jaden Hunter Fresno State 220 +10 72 +2 76 +6 72 +2

T67 Jackson McLaughlin Loyola Marymount 220 +10 69 -1 74 +4 77 +7

T67 William Svanström San Francisco 220 +10 78 +8 70 E 72 +2

T67 Matt Robles Santa Clara 220 +10 71 +1 73 +3 76 +6

T73 Dylan Burcham Washington State [A] 221 +11 76 +6 69 -1 76 +6

T73 Chanachon Chokprajakchat San Diego State [A] 221 +11 74 +4 74 +4 73 +3

T73 Michael Weber Miami (OH) [A] 221 +11 76 +6 72 +2 73 +3

T73 Daniel Nilsson Grand Canyon [A] 221 +11 75 +5 71 +1 75 +5

T73 Måns Boje Grand Canyon [A] 221 +11 76 +6 73 +3 72 +2

T73 Emil Nielsen Santa Clara 221 +11 78 +8 70 E 73 +3

T79 Jan Farre Utah [IND] 222 +12 77 +7 72 +2 73 +3

T79 Parker Bunn Brigham Young [IND] 222 +12 76 +6 73 +3 73 +3

T79 JP Odland Santa Clara 222 +12 73 +3 70 E 79 +9

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3

John A. Burns Intercollegiate (Men)
Round: 3 Date: Feb 12 Type: Stroke Play

Ocean Course at Hokuala: Ocean Course Hokuala - Kiele/Mokihana | John Burns Intercollegiate | 7,156 yds | Par 70

Copyright © 2023



Page 3 of 3

T79 Reese Roberts Missouri [A] 222 +12 75 +5 76 +6 71 +1

T83 Mitchell Hoey St. Mary's (CA) [A] 223 +13 70 E 75 +5 78 +8

T83 Christian Flick Washington State [A] 223 +13 73 +3 74 +4 76 +6

T83 Trent Mierl Missouri [A] 223 +13 77 +7 72 +2 74 +4

T83 Svante Palmgren San Francisco 223 +13 80 +10 68 -2 75 +5

T83 Brock Snyder Missouri [A] 223 +13 74 +4 73 +3 76 +6

T83 Clark Sonnenberg New Mexico [IND] 223 +13 76 +6 75 +5 72 +2

T83 Trey Moore Grand Canyon [IND] 223 +13 79 +9 70 E 74 +4

T83 Trevor Cox California [IND] 223 +13 78 +8 72 +2 73 +3

T83 Von Wasson Fresno State 223 +13 76 +6 75 +5 72 +2

T83 Jake Bettencourt Fresno State 223 +13 75 +5 75 +5 73 +3

T93 Nathan Sampson San Diego State [IND] 224 +14 76 +6 75 +5 73 +3

T93 Renato Naula San Francisco 224 +14 70 E 75 +5 79 +9

T93 Norwin Gohm Long Beach State [A] 224 +14 68 -2 79 +9 77 +7

T93 Charlie Bundy California [A] 224 +14 74 +4 77 +7 73 +3

T93 James Williams St. Mary's (CA) [IND] 224 +14 74 +4 75 +5 75 +5

T98 Charlie Berridge California [A] 226 +16 77 +7 73 +3 76 +6

T98 Tyler Anderson Miami (OH) [A] 226 +16 73 +3 77 +7 76 +6

T98 Henry Styles San Francisco 226 +16 79 +9 75 +5 72 +2

T101 Joseph Canitano Miami (OH) [IND] 227 +17 75 +5 79 +9 73 +3

T101 Dylan Oyama San Diego State [A] 227 +17 73 +3 75 +5 79 +9

103 Nils Svanberg San Francisco 229 +19 73 +3 74 +4 82 +12

104 Bubba Chapman Missouri [IND] 230 +20 77 +7 77 +7 76 +6

105 Alec Hilgers Hawaii [A] 231 +21 77 +7 81 +11 73 +3

T106 Garrett Harrison Washington State [IND] 232 +22 75 +5 76 +6 81 +11

T106 Nash Arthurs Fresno State 232 +22 82 +12 75 +5 75 +5

T106 Valentin Luna UTEP 232 +22 71 +1 79 +9 82 +12

109 Christopher Salem Hawaii [IND] 234 +24 78 +8 77 +7 79 +9

110 Cameron Combado Hawaii [A] 236 +26 74 +4 80 +10 82 +12

111 Quinn Murray Hawaii [IND] 254 +44 81 +11 89 +19 84 +14
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1 Loyola Marymount 830 276 276 278

1 Trevor Algya 202 -8 67 -3 71 +1 64 -6

T10 Nateeshvar Anatha Ganesh 208 -2 69 -1 65 -5 74 +4

13 Louie Liu 209 -1 71 +1 71 +1 67 -3

T30 Pablo Garcia Terol 214 +4 72 +2 69 -1 73 +3

T67 Jackson McLaughlin 220 +10 69 -1 74 +4 77 +7

T2 UNLV 835 281 274 280

T3 Mason Snyder 204 -6 68 -2 67 -3 69 -1

T14 Zach Little 210 E 70 E 69 -1 71 +1

T21 Wyatt Plattner 212 +2 72 +2 68 -2 72 +2

T21 Trevor Lewis 212 +2 71 +1 73 +3 68 -2

T49 Ryan Abuan 217 +7 75 +5 70 E 72 +2

T2 Texas A&M 835 277 275 283

T18 Wheaton Ennis 211 +1 68 -2 73 +3 70 E

T18 Jaime Montojo 211 +1 71 +1 69 -1 71 +1

T21 Aaron Pounds 212 +2 67 -3 70 E 75 +5

T21 Alex Long 212 +2 71 +1 70 E 71 +1

T38 Jack Usner 215 +5 78 +8 66 -4 71 +1

4 New Mexico 839 281 277 281

T3 Mesa Falleur 204 -6 70 E 66 -4 68 -2

T14 Johnnie Clark 210 E 70 E 69 -1 71 +1

T18 Emil Albers 211 +1 69 -1 71 +1 71 +1

T44 Thayer Plewe 216 +6 72 +2 73 +3 71 +1

T55 Wyatt Provence 218 +8 74 +4 71 +1 73 +3

5 Long Beach State 841 278 282 281

T7 Alejandro De Castro 207 -3 71 +1 66 -4 70 E

T14 Krishnav Nikhil Chopraa 210 E 69 -1 71 +1 70 E

T21 Jaden Huggins 212 +2 73 +3 72 +2 67 -3

T49 Steen Zeman 217 +7 70 E 73 +3 74 +4

T93 Norwin Gohm 224 +14 68 -2 79 +9 77 +7

6 Utah 845 283 283 279

T7 Sergio Jimenez 207 -3 66 -4 69 -1 72 +2

T30 Gabriel Palacios 214 +4 75 +5 71 +1 68 -2

T38 Jack Jerge 215 +5 71 +1 72 +2 72 +2

T49 Brandon Robison 217 +7 74 +4 76 +6 67 -3

T58 Davis Johnson 219 +9 72 +2 71 +1 76 +6

T7 St. Mary's (CA) 847 286 274 287

T7 Avery Lazarski 207 -3 72 +2 67 -3 68 -2

T30 Samuel Baumuller 214 +4 72 +2 68 -2 74 +4

T38 Inigo Izuzquiza 215 +5 72 +2 71 +1 72 +2

T58 Aidan Lee 219 +9 78 +8 68 -2 73 +3

T83 Mitchell Hoey 223 +13 70 E 75 +5 78 +8

T7 UTEP 847 281 285 281

T10 Dylan Teeter 208 -2 68 -2 73 +3 67 -3

T10 Braden Smith 208 -2 67 -3 70 E 71 +1

T44 Pat Foley 216 +6 75 +5 69 -1 72 +2

T58 Marc Keller 219 +9 75 +5 73 +3 71 +1

T106 Valentin Luna 232 +22 71 +1 79 +9 82 +12

9 Brigham Young 848 281 277 290

6 Kihei Akina 206 -4 68 -2 69 -1 69 -1

T21 Tyson Shelley 212 +2 70 E 70 E 72 +2

T44 Jackson Mauss 216 +6 74 +4 68 -2 74 +4

T55 Simon Kwon 218 +8 72 +2 70 E 76 +6
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T58 Peter Kim 219 +9 71 +1 73 +3 75 +5

10 San Diego State 851 282 285 284

2 Harry Takis 203 -7 68 -2 70 E 65 -5

T30 Tyler Kowack 214 +4 72 +2 68 -2 74 +4

T30 Kai Hirayama 214 +4 69 -1 73 +3 72 +2

T73 Chanachon Chokprajakchat 221 +11 74 +4 74 +4 73 +3

101 Dylan Oyama 227 +17 73 +3 75 +5 79 +9

11 California 854 283 286 285

T3 Ziqin Zhou 204 -6 69 -1 69 -1 66 -4

T21 Sihao Cong 212 +2 71 +1 71 +1 70 E

T58 Xihuan Chang 219 +9 69 -1 73 +3 77 +7

T93 Charlie Bundy 224 +14 74 +4 77 +7 73 +3

T98 Charlie Berridge 226 +16 77 +7 73 +3 76 +6

12 Washington State 859 289 282 288

T21 Sam Renner 212 +2 71 +1 69 -1 72 +2

T30 Dylan Boenning 214 +4 70 E 73 +3 71 +1

T38 Ben Borgida 215 +5 75 +5 71 +1 69 -1

T73 Dylan Burcham 221 +11 76 +6 69 -1 76 +6

T83 Christian Flick 223 +13 73 +3 74 +4 76 +6

13 Grand Canyon 862 291 286 285

T38 Gavin O'Neill 215 +5 73 +3 71 +1 71 +1

T38 Nixon Lauritzen 215 +5 73 +3 71 +1 71 +1

T49 Matthew Diehl 217 +7 70 E 76 +6 71 +1

T73 Daniel Nilsson 221 +11 75 +5 71 +1 75 +5

T73 Måns Boje 221 +11 76 +6 73 +3 72 +2

14 Santa Clara 863 282 283 298

29 Calder Overfelt 213 +3 68 -2 74 +4 71 +1

T55 Kevin Hollomon 218 +8 70 E 70 E 78 +8

T67 Matt Robles 220 +10 71 +1 73 +3 76 +6

T73 Emil Nielsen 221 +11 78 +8 70 E 73 +3

T79 JP Odland 222 +12 73 +3 70 E 79 +9

15 Miami (OH) 870 293 288 289

T44 Cameron Pero 216 +6 72 +2 72 +2 72 +2

T49 Liam Nelson 217 +7 73 +3 71 +1 73 +3

T58 Brett Podobinski 219 +9 75 +5 73 +3 71 +1

T73 Michael Weber 221 +11 76 +6 72 +2 73 +3

T98 Tyler Anderson 226 +16 73 +3 77 +7 76 +6

16 Missouri 875 291 294 290

T49 Virgilio Paz 217 +7 71 +1 73 +3 73 +3

T67 Veikka Viskari 220 +10 71 +1 77 +7 72 +2

T79 Reese Roberts 222 +12 75 +5 76 +6 71 +1

T83 Trent Mierl 223 +13 77 +7 72 +2 74 +4

T83 Brock Snyder 223 +13 74 +4 73 +3 76 +6

17 Fresno State 884 296 297 291

T58 Zack Tarter 219 +9 73 +3 72 +2 74 +4

T67 Jaden Hunter 220 +10 72 +2 76 +6 72 +2

T83 Von Wasson 223 +13 76 +6 75 +5 72 +2

T83 Jake Bettencourt 223 +13 75 +5 75 +5 73 +3

T106 Nash Arthurs 232 +22 82 +12 75 +5 75 +5

T18 San Francisco 885 300 287 298

T67 William Svanström 220 +10 78 +8 70 E 72 +2

T83 Svante Palmgren 223 +13 80 +10 68 -2 75 +5

T93 Renato Naula 224 +14 70 E 75 +5 79 +9

T98 Henry Styles 226 +16 79 +9 75 +5 72 +2

POS Team/Player Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3

John A. Burns Intercollegiate (Men)
Round: 3 Date: Feb 12 Type: Stroke Play

Ocean Course at Hokuala: Ocean Course Hokuala - Kiele/Mokihana | John Burns Intercollegiate | 7,156 yds | Par 70

Copyright © 2023



Page 3 of 4

103 Nils Svanberg 229 +19 73 +3 74 +4 82 +12

T18 Hawaii 885 284 305 296

T58 Nathan Szpakowicz 219 +9 71 +1 74 +4 74 +4

T58 James Whitworth 219 +9 67 -3 78 +8 74 +4

T67 Dane Watanabe 220 +10 72 +2 73 +3 75 +5

105 Alec Hilgers 231 +21 77 +7 81 +11 73 +3

110 Cameron Combado 236 +26 74 +4 80 +10 82 +12
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Individuals

14 Jack Cantlay Long Beach State [IND] 210 E 70 E 67 -3 73 +3

T30 Jake Maggert Texas A&M [IND] 214 +4 75 +5 68 -2 71 +1

T30 Kris Kuvaas Texas A&M [IND] 214 +4 68 -2 70 E 76 +6

44 Billy Smith UNLV [IND] 216 +6 73 +3 72 +2 71 +1

T79 Jan Farre Utah [IND] 222 +12 77 +7 72 +2 73 +3

T79 Parker Bunn Brigham Young [IND] 222 +12 76 +6 73 +3 73 +3

T83 Clark Sonnenberg New Mexico [IND] 223 +13 76 +6 75 +5 72 +2

T83 Trey Moore Grand Canyon [IND] 223 +13 79 +9 70 E 74 +4

T83 Trevor Cox California [IND] 223 +13 78 +8 72 +2 73 +3

T93 Nathan Sampson San Diego State [IND] 224 +14 76 +6 75 +5 73 +3

T93 James Williams St. Mary's (CA) [IND] 224 +14 74 +4 75 +5 75 +5

101 Joseph Canitano Miami (OH) [IND] 227 +17 75 +5 79 +9 73 +3

104 Bubba Chapman Missouri [IND] 230 +20 77 +7 77 +7 76 +6

106 Garrett Harrison Washington State [IND] 232 +22 75 +5 76 +6 81 +11

109 Christopher Salem Hawaii [IND] 234 +24 78 +8 77 +7 79 +9

111 Quinn Murray Hawaii [IND] 254 +44 81 +11 89 +19 84 +14

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3
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Par Performance Scoring Averages

Tournament Avg. 3.39 Tournament Avg. 4.18 Tournament Avg. 4.64

Winner 3.00 Winner 3.75 Winner 3.50

Top 3 3.00 Top 3 3.75 Top 3 4.00

Top 10 2.92 Top 10 3.86 Top 10 4.35

73.01
Average Score

64
Lowest Score

84
Highest Score

3.39
Par 3 Avg.

4.18
Par 4 Avg.

4.64
Par 5 Avg.

1 4 438 3.86 -0.14 4.00 3.60 3.80

2 5 525 4.42 -0.58 3.00 4.00 3.80

3 4 436 4.22 +0.22 4.00 3.80 3.80

4 4 506 4.22 +0.22 3.00 3.90 3.80

5 3 219 3.33 +0.33 3.00 3.00 3.20

6 4 519 4.59 +0.59 6.00 4.70 4.80

7 4 384 3.99 -0.01 3.00 3.70 3.60

8 3 169 3.46 +0.46 4.00 3.00 3.00

9 4 459 4.27 +0.27 3.00 3.60 3.20

10 5 571 4.85 -0.15 4.00 4.70 4.40

11 4 443 4.20 +0.20 4.00 4.10 4.00

12 4 367 3.91 -0.09 3.00 3.30 3.20

13 4 474 4.50 +0.50 4.00 4.20 4.20

14 3 210 3.36 +0.36 3.00 2.70 3.00

15 4 473 4.10 +0.10 4.00 3.90 3.60

16 4 331 3.90 -0.10 3.00 3.40 3.60

17 3 173 3.39 +0.39 2.00 3.00 3.00

18 4 459 4.44 +0.44 4.00 4.10 3.80

Par 3 Avg. Par 4 Avg. Par 5 Avg.

Hole Par Yards
Tournament Avg.
Scoring Avg.

To Par
Winner

Scoring Avg.
Top 10

Scoring Avg.
Top 5

Scoring Avg.
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Scoring Totals

Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys Dbl Bogeys Dbl Bogeys+ NR

8
0.40%

303
15.17%

1174
58.76%

406
20.32%

80
4.00% 27

1.35%
0

0.00%

Hole by Hole Scoring

1 4 438 0 24 79 7 1 0 0

2 5 525 7 75 15 7 4 3 0

3 4 436 0 12 66 31 1 1 0

4 4 506 0 11 74 19 5 2 0

5 3 219 0 5 67 36 3 0 0

6 4 519 0 0 53 50 8 0 0

7 4 384 0 26 64 18 2 1 0

8 3 169 0 7 64 27 10 3 0

9 4 459 0 9 68 29 5 0 0

10 5 571 0 32 71 5 0 3 0

11 4 443 0 6 82 18 5 0 0

12 4 367 1 22 77 8 3 0 0

13 4 474 0 5 56 42 6 2 0

14 3 210 0 9 63 30 8 1 0

15 4 473 0 14 78 14 4 1 0

16 4 331 0 31 60 20 0 0 0

17 3 173 0 9 67 23 7 5 0

18 4 459 0 6 70 22 8 5 0

Hole Par Yards Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys Double Bogeys Worse NR
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